Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellen Armstrong - (872894) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.95
31.10
31.22
31.48
31.51
32.04
32.12
32.44
32.90
32.97
33.53
33.54
34.08
35.09
36.48

39.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.95
31.48
31.10
31.22
31.51
32.12

33.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
400
396
386
385
366
363
353
338
336
319
319
304
279

200

WA Pts

406
386
400
396
385
363
319

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

26/04/15
15/11/14
17/06/14
04/01/15
12/01/14
16/06/12
22/06/13
21/04/12
14/07/12
16/04/12
14/01/12
13/05/13
23/10/11
19/11/11
09/10/11
09/04/11

Date

26/04/15
04/01/15
15/11/14
17/06/14
12/01/14
22/06/13
13/05/13

Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet
Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate District SC Club Championships
Harrogate Junior Meet

City of Hereford Open Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet

Harrogate District A B Grade Meet

Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate District SC Club Championships

Venue

Harrogate
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Stanley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Hereford
Darlington

Harrogate

Venue

Harrogate
Harrogate
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harrogate

Harrogate

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Level

Level

w W A

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

32.90 338 H 14/07/12 Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet Stanley Harrogate 3
32.04 366 H 16/06/12 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
32.44 353 H 21/04/12 Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
32.97 336 H 16/04/12 Harrogate Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4
33.53 319 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3
35.09 279 H 19/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Harrogate 3
34.08 304 H 23/10/11 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Harrogate 2
36.48 248 H 09/10/11 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Harrogate 4
39.20 200 H 09/04/11 Harrogate District A B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



