## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellen Armstrong - (872894) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.95	406	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
31.10	400	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
31.22	396	Н	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.48	386	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
31.51	385	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.04	366	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.12	363	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.44	353	Н	21/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.90	338	Н	14/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Harrogate	3
32.97	336	Н	16/04/12	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
33.53	319	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.54	319	Н	13/05/13	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
34.08	304	Н	23/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
35.09	279	Н	19/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Harrogate	3
36.48	248	Н	09/10/11	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Harrogate	4
39.20	200	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.95	406	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
31.48	386	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
31.10	400	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
31.22	396	Н	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.51	385	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.12	363	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.54 Copyright 2024	319 4	Н	13/05/13	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
32.90	338	Н	14/07/12	Newburn ASC 6th Summer Meet	Stanley	Harrogate	3
32.04	366	Н	16/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.44	353	Н	21/04/12	Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.97	336	Н	16/04/12	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
33.53	319	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
35.09	279	Н	19/11/11	City of Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Harrogate	3
34.08	304	Н	23/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
36.48	248	Н	09/10/11	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Harrogate	4
39.20	200	Н	09/04/11	Harrogate District A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS